

## Egypt Road Resurfacing

*Bid Opening: Friday, April 1, 2022 9:00 a.m.*

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Costs	ERIE BLACKTOP		7L CONSTRUCTION		A.J. RILEY		PRECISION PAVING	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	253	Pavement Repair 4", Type 2 Material, as per plan	200	SY	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 10,600.00
3	254	Pavement Planning, 20 locations (6'x10'), as per plan	140	SY	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,300.00
4	407	Tack Coat (Non- tracking)	1,000	GAL	\$3.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,750.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, as per plan, PG64-22, (1 1/4" @ Crown)	410	CY	\$190.00	\$77,900.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 75,850.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 77,490.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 78,720.00	\$ 187.00	\$ 76,670.00
6	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, Scratch/Level, as per plan	20	CY	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 262.00	\$ 5,240.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00
7	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
8	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00		\$ 2,500.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>\$114,000.00</b>		<b>\$ 105,900.00</b>		<b>\$ 108,980.00</b>		<b>\$ 109,960.00</b>		<b>\$ 112,920.00</b>